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8u.0130443/2566
8U.0130573/2566
8U.0131064/2566
8U.0130862/2566
89U.0130913/2566
8U.0130295/2566
8U.0130358/2566
9U.0130387/2566
8u.0130447/2566
8U.0130569/2566
8U.0130630/2566

3.44
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.43
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39
3.39



338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

wedsednd Junua
UNEWUATUNT gl
wNaNlATINTA audn
WEITTUEUE Anunes
WNAITTUIUA TigngnIa
WPVLTT YUNIA
UNEAIUALAGT AINY
Wi yaylnlsa
WEsU LUyl
WENIEL Yeyanu
UNEMOYTE ALY
WILBUNUS VIOUNIY
WENInesal SUSgyRng
wwalgna Rnes
wNaIRIanYal AR

UEIUTTNEAUA LAINLY

wENIENns ANy
WNE1ID1558 A1d
wEnUTens lavan
UNAFANAY TN
weindy gues
WAy wlled
WIEANYIY 135U
WNETINIIUN lAnsens
WIEIGUE WinY
WEANAUTT AT
wNa1A3l Ak
WA Yoanan1ng
wEmilian deurnwuy
WNEANIFNINT Uzyle
UNENIDSYYT JUNSA
wieng B Aud
UNEATINNT LARTIUS
UNAINANT AuNea
WIUNIVANA @1
weilSim vineeu
weAnIw Anys
weifiousy Ussgmsng
WNEAIIGNT U155
WNANIEUTYT NMEYAUAT
wiadaRensal nelng
wigdszned Tnswe
wensty WAy

9U.0130672/2566
8U.0130881/2566
8U.0130935/2566
8U.0130076/2566
9U.0130377/2566
8U.0130417/2566
9U.0130433/2566
8U.0130768/2566
8U.0130804/2566
8U.0130948/2566
8U.0130954/2566
8U.0130957/2566
8U.0130085/2566
8U.0130188/2566
8U.0130300/2566
8U.0130379/2566
81.0130487/2566
8U.0130666/2566
8U.0130751/2566
8U.0130949/2566
8U.0130077/2566
8U.0130199/2566
8U.0130240/2566
9U.0130324/2566
9U.0130437/2566
91.0130444/2566
8U.0130531/2566
8u.0130746/2566
9U.0130912/2566
9U.0130210/2566
9U.0130271/2566
8U.0130278/2566
8U.0130399/2566
89U.0130636/2566
8U.0130667/2566
8U.0130072/2566
89U.0130191/2566
89U.0130273/2566
8U.0130426/2566
8U.0130456/2566
8U.0130530/2566
8u.0130747/2566
89U.0130761/2566

3.39
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34



381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

weAsnius seulan
UNENINUANS  ASIUNS
Wgqmilng Noden
UNANAUIT) 80U
wgalnsuns fAunnssal
WBUATUNS ansne
UENERININN uglude
WESARNG Uayase

waNIAMAaNYY a1nUseiasy

UNENMAIITTU WU
WNANIENIR ATTEAN
WENMATIAY @15
WNEIQINNTA 1B
WNEANIYIAT W
waniiiwg Maui
UNEANENIRS WrsA1Umile
WA Ynsed
UNANNINTT Aunn
WILANINT AU
UNEATIDININT  ANGAYNT
VAN aeuIa
U9ENUIEINTAL WAULAD
UNEIOIRTT WANF
UNENINUANS  FUIN
Weising wsnadad
e udeyansal Tus1vi
wnananniad Jaequ
waNUesNgl vrugIi
UNEIANUTIR VjaLﬁiJ
Weledu dunzLy
WNATIFING WAIN
UNATIRUNANNA WeuaeIn
WeYsiveg 89919
WILONYIN YAs
UNENNIEANN Funay
wNaIIEANITl YATIUAT
UIWTAU TAULNYY
wEMdng1 wausylau
WNANENIR AVED
wEnmansel aula
WY5IMT vreniv
masg?’i“ﬂﬁ Nsedu
UNEANINTTIY WAUNTGY

8U.0130765/2566
9U.0130776/2566
8U.0130837/2566
8U.0130963/2566
9U.0130261/2566
8U.0130364/2566
9U.0130374/2566
8U.0130410/2566
8U.0130727/2566
8U.0130730/2566
89U.0130771/2566
8U.0130787/2566
8U.0130858/2566
8U.0130970/2566
8U.0131040/2566
8U.0130238/2566
8U.0130419/2566
8U.0130576/2566
8U.0130631/2566
8U.0130664/2566
8U.0130887/2566
8U.0130937/2566
8U.0130953/2566
9U.0130343/2566
8U.0130392/2566
9u.0130431/2566
9U.0130119/2566
8U.0130407/2566
9U.0130942/2566
8U.0130075/2566
9U.0130251/2566
8u.0130475/2566
8u.0130744/2566
8U.0130897/2566
89U.0131065/2566
89U.0130972/2566
8U.0130036/2566
8U.0130226/2566
8U.0130306/2566
9U.0130562/2566
8U.0130593/2566
9U.0130741/2566
8U.0130884/2566

3.34
3.34
3.34
3.34
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.31
3.31
3.31
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.29
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.28
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426
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429
430
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432
433
434
435
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9u.0130914/2566
9U.0130946/2566
9u.0130121/2566
9u.0130409/2566
9U.0130628/2566
9u.0131070/2566
9U.0130934/2566
9U.0130527/2566
9U.0130933/2566
9u.0130042/2566
9U.0130656/2566
9U.0130803/2566

3.28
3.28
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.25



